XX. BVSC KUPA
Laky Karoly Uszoda

2022. 05. 07., 8:30:00 (S1)

20616

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  cfvaat  csies nev

10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990. dec. 31.

400 m n6| gyorS 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
1. versenyszam

N6i 2011
| Hely. Palya Név Klub Szil. Id6 Gap FINA
1. 4/4 FABIAN Zso6fia Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2011 04:54.11 519
Edz6:
R.Id6 50m 33.43 100m 01:09.83 150m 01:47.25 200m 02:25.09 250m 03:04.93 300m 03:44.09 350m 04:18.86
36.40 37.42 37.84 39.84 39.16 34.77
400m 04:54.11
35.25 .
2. 415 HORVATH Eszter Dombdvari 2011 04:56.58 +02.47 506
R.ld6 50m 32.94 100m 01:09.56 150m 01:47.54 200m 02:25.97 250m 03:05.23 300m 03:42.76 350m 04:19.44
36.62 37.98 38.43 39.26 37.53 36.68
400m 04:56.58
37.14 .
3. 4/2 MIHALY Viktéria Hanna Budapesti Honvéd 2011 05:17.60 +23.49 412
R.Id6 50m 34.34 100m 01:13.67 150m 01:53.91 200m 02:34.50 250m 03:15.27 300m 03:56.60 350m 04:37.90
39.33 40.24 40.59 40.77 41.33 41.30
400m 05:17.60
39.70
4. 4/1 KISS Zsbfia Dombovari 2011 05:24.69 +3058 386
R.Id6 50m 34.36 100m 01:14.85 150m 01:56.87 200m 02:38.44 250m 03:20.74 300m 04:03.13 350m 04:44.99
40.49 42.02 41.57 42.30 42.39 41.86
400m 05:24.69
39.70 .
5. 3/4 BALAZS Hanna Egri Usz6 Klub 2011 05:28.40 +3429 373
R.1d6 50m 36.46 100m 01:18.86 150m 02:00.71 200m 02:43.53 250m 03:24.82 300m 04:07.51 350m 04:49.20
42.40 41.85 42.82 41.29 42.69 41.69
400m 05:28.40
39.20 .
6. 3/7 KOVACS Hanna Dorka FTC 2011 05:39.83 +45.72 336
R.Id6 50m 35.97 100m 01:16.18 150m 02:00.03 200m 02:44.04 250m 03:29.40 300m 04:14.00 350m 04:58.86
40.21 43.85 44.01 45.36 44.60 44.86
400m 05:39.83
40.97 .
7. 3/3 HORVATH Jazmin Anna Darnyi Tamas SC 2011 05:40.46 +46.35 335
R.1d6 50m 36.98 100m 01:21.08 150m 02:05.40 200m 02:49.12 250m 03:32.98 300m 04:16.72 350m 04:59.95
44.10 44.32 43.72 43.86 43.74 43.23
400m 05:40.46
40.51 . }
8. 3/1 CSITARI Izabella Laura Erdi Vizisport Kft 2011 05:42.65 +4854 328
R.1d6 50m 37.28 100m 01:19.38 150m 02:02.95 200m 02:47.44 250m 03:31.07 300m 04:15.37 350m 04:58.95
42.10 43.57 44.49 43.63 44.30 43.58
400m 05:42.65
43.70
9. 3/5 TRESZLER Nikolett Bohochal Egyesiilet 2011 05:43.35 +49.24 326
R.Id6 50m 36.31 100m 01:17.29 150m 02:02.90 200m 02:48.18 250m 03:32.70 300m 04:16.60 350m 05:00.08
40.98 45.61 45.28 44,52 43.90 43.48
400m 05:43.35
43.27
10. 3/8 KERESZTES Gréta Gabriella FTC 2011 05:53.08 +58.97 300
R.1d6 50m 37.62 100m 01:20.21 150m 02:05.08 200m 02:51.49 250m 03:37.15 300m 04:23.81 350m 05:09.86
42.59 44.87 46.41 45.66 46.66 46.05
400m 05:53.08
43.22 .
11. 2/7 JUHASZ Lili Erdi Vizisport Kft 2011 06:13.39 +01:19.28 253
R.1d6 50m 40.00 100m 01:26.57 150m 02:14.54 200m 03:02.22 250m 03:51.24 300m 04:39.03 350m 05:27.77
46.57 47.97 47.68 49.02 47.79 48.74
400m 06:13.39
45.62
12. 2/1  BARANYAI Jazmin Erdi Vizisport Kft 2011 06:22.02 +01:27.91 237
R.Id6 50m 41.10 100m 01:32.41 150m 02:21.84 200m 03:12.47 250m 04:01.07 300m 04:45.29 350m 05:35.96
51.31 49.43 50.63 48.60 44.22 50.67

400m 06:22.02
46.06
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XX. BVSC KUPA
Laky Karoly Uszoda

2022. 05. 07., 8:30:00 (S1)

20616

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  cfvaat  csies nev

10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990. dec. 31.

400 m n6| gyorS 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
1. versenyszam

N6i 2012
| Hely. Palya Név Klub Szil. Id6 Gap FINA
1.  4/3 ZIMANYI Livia Darnyi Tamas SC 2012  05:09.61 445
Edz6: Zambo Balazs, Karvalics Péter
R.Id6 50m 33.61 100m 01:11.94 150m 01:51.63 200m 02:31.13 250m 03:11.38 300m 03:51.72 350m 04:31.34
38.33 39.69 39.50 40.25 40.34 39.62
400m 05:09.61
38.27 .
2. 4/6 KOLLAR Kincs6 Darnyi Tamas SC 2012 05:10.71 +01.10 440
R.ld6 50m 34.28 100m 01:12.63 150m 01:52.63 200m 02:32.47 250m 03:12.90 300m 03:52.74 350m 04:32.64
38.35 40.00 39.84 40.43 39.84 39.90
400m 05:10.71
38.0Z B
3. 417 KADAR Csenge TVSE 2012 05:22.69  +13.08 393
R.Id6 50m 36.70 100m 01:17.14 150m 01:58.32 200m 02:39.58 250m 03:20.63 300m 04:02.16 350m 04:43.44
40.44 41.18 41.26 41.05 41.53 41.28
400m 05:22.69
39.2’5 B
4, 4/8 FABIAN Laura Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2012 05:27.43  +17.82 376
R.Id6 50m 37.11 100m 01:18.27 150m 02:00.18 200m 02:42.03 250m 03:24.09 300m 04:06.09 350m 04:47.86
41.16 41.91 41.85 42.06 42.00 41.77
400m 05:27.43
39.SZ
5. 3/6 KOBORY Sara Erdi Vizisport Kft 2012 05:42.39 +32.78 329
R.1d6 50m 36.90 100m 01:19.62 150m 02:04.34 200m 02:48.01 250m 03:33.01 300m 04:17.18 350m 05:00.97
42.72 44.72 43.67 45.00 44.17 43.79
400m 05:42.39
41.42 .
6. 1/4 LOSONCI-VARNAI Fléra Darnyi Tamas SC 2012 05:52.68 +43.07 301
R.Id6 50m 38.31 100m 01:21.21 150m 02:06.71 200m 02:51.47 250m 03:37.02 300m 04:23.05 350m 05:08.50
42.90 45.50 44.76 45.55 46.03 45.45
400m 05:52.68
44.18 . 3
7. 2/5 HEGEDUS Hanna Eliza Erdi Vizisport Kft 2012 06:04.29 +54.68 273
R.1d6 50m 38.50 100m 01:24.22 150m 02:10.85 200m 02:57.16 250m 03:43.52 300m 04:31.24 350m 05:18.25
45.72 46.63 46.31 46.36 47.72 47.01
400m 06:04.29
46.04
8. 2/2 VERES Kinga K&banya Sport Club 2012 06:09.13 +5952 262
R.1d6 50m 37.61 100m 01:23.46 150m 02:11.22 200m 02:59.90 250m 03:47.89 300m 04:36.87 350m 05:24.23
45.85 47.76 48.68 47.99 48.98 47.36
400m 06:09.13
44.90
9. 2/3 KAZINCZI Adrienn Kébanya Sport Club 2012 06:13.59 +01:03.98 253
R.Id6 50m 41.31 100m 01:28.91 150m 02:18.21 200m 03:06.58 250m 03:54.90 300m 04:43.35 350m 05:30.14
47.60 49.30 48.37 48.32 48.45 46.79
400m 06:13.59
43.45
10. 2/6 SZILASI Jazmin Kébanya Sport Club 2012 06:14.58 +01:04.97 251
R.1d6 50m 40.66 100m 01:27.14 150m 02:16.15 200m 03:05.22 250m 03:53.09 300m 04:42.62 350m 05:29.96
46.48 49.01 49.07 47.87 49.53 47.34
400m 06:14.58
44.62
11. 1/5 MORVAY Veronika Lilla Kébanya Sport Club 2012 06:22.94 +01:13.33 235
R.1d6 50m 39.23 100m 01:26.13 150m 02:16.27 200m 03:05.88 250m 03:55.94 300m 04:45.56 350m 05:34.32
46.90 50.14 49.61 50.06 49.62 48.76
400m 06:22.94
48.62 .
12. 1/1 HORVATH Emma KUKSE 2012 06:43.66 +01:34.05 201
R.Id6 50m 41.66 100m 01:34.84 150m 02:26.17 200m 03:19.08 250m 04:10.87 300m 05:03.77 350m 05:54.44
53.18 51.33 52.91 51.79 52.90 50.67

400m 06:43.66
49.22
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XX. BVSC KUPA
Laky Karoly Uszoda

2022. 05. 07., 8:30:00 (S1)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY @t csies
sre 10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990. dec. 31.
400 m NOl gyorS 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
1. versenyszam
N6i 2013
| Hely. Palya Név Klub Szil. Id6 Gap FINA
1. 3/2 BALOGH Lili Annabella FTC 2013 05:45.94 319
Edz8: Betye Balazs
R.Id6 50m 38.43 100m 01:21.79 150m 02:05.70 200m 02:49.26 250m 03:34.14 300m 04:19.59 350m 05:03.19
43.36 43.91 43.56 44.88 45.45 43.60
400m 05:45.94
42.75
2. 2/4 BRIGLOVICS Emese Vaci Vizmii SE 2013 06:14.04 +28.10 252
R.Id6 50m 40.66 100m 01:27.34 150m 02:15.54 200m 03:04.40 250m 03:51.85 300m 04:41.19 350m 05:28.08
46.68 48.20 48.86 47.45 49.34 46.89
400m 06:14.04
45.96
3. 2/8 SZELES Lilla Katalin Kébanya Sport Club 2013 06:15.47 +2953 249
R.Id6 50m 41.66 100m 01:29.23 150m 02:17.46 200m 03:05.32 250m 03:54.19 300m 04:42.31 350m 05:29.92
47.57 48.23 47.86 48.87 48.12 47.61
400m 06:15.47
45.55
4. 1/7 FARKAS Noéra Bohochal Egyestilet 2013 06:26.95 +41.01 228
R.Id6 50m 41.25 100m 01:30.31 150m 02:20.85 200m 03:10.66 250m 04:01.32 300m 04:50.99 350m 05:40.18
49.06 50.54 49.81 50.66 49.67 49.19
400m 06:26.95
46.77
5. 1/3 MAYER Réka Hanna Kébanya Sport Club 2013 06:29.18 +4324 224
R.1d6 50m 44.33 100m 01:33.65 150m 02:23.25 200m 03:12.13 250m 04:02.37 300m 04:54.09 350m 05:43.45
49.32 49.60 48.88 50.24 51.72 49.36
400m 06:29.18
45.7?
6. 1/6 PASZKA Kira Kébanya Sport Club 2013 06:32.58 +46.64 218
R.Id6 50m 41.85 100m 01:31.22 150m 02:22.08 200m 03:14.03 250m 04:04.98 300m 04:54.34 350m 05:46.61
49.37 50.86 51.95 50.95 49.36 52.27
400m 06:32.58
4597 . ACS Academia e Inot Baia
7. 1/2 CIORBA Karina More 2013 07:06.54 +01:20.60 170
R.1d6 50m 46.53 100m 01:42.26 150m 02:36.10 200m 03:31.50 250m 04:26.75 300m 05:21.41 350m 06:15.95
55.73 53.84 55.40 55.25 54.66 54.54
400m 07:06.54
50.59
DNF 1/8 PESZLEG Bianka Bohdchal Egyesiilet 2013
R.1d6 50m 41.80 100m 01:30.54 150m 02:22.21 200m 250m 300m 350m
48.74 51.67
400m
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 3/3
2022, 05, 07, BVSCSWIMMING.HU
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